
 

 

Therapy Services 

Summahealth.org/TherapyClinicals 

Summa Rehab Services at 
Kohl Family YMCA at University Park 

477 East Market Street Akron, Ohio 44309 
Phone 330.375.7357 | Fax 330.375.7350 

Clinical Staff 

Amy Senn PT, MPT, BCB-PMD 
(Senior Therapist) 
senna@summahealth.org 

 
Greg Harrell PT, MPT, Ph.D 
harrellg@summahealth.org 

 
Chris Perry PT, MPT 
perryc@summahealth.org 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Debra Canuto PT 
canutod@summahealth.org  
 
Ashley Grim PT, DPT 
grima@summahealth.org  

 
Deb Savage PTA 
savaged@summahealth.org 
 
 
 
 

 
Tracy Casey PTA 
caseyt@summahealth.org 

 
Connie Miller OTR/L 
millercg@summahealth.org 

 
Terri Angelo ATC 
angelot@summahealth.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Outpatient Physical Therapy  

Outpatient Occupational Therapy 
Sports Therapy  
Aquatics  
Athletic Training  
Neuro (High Functioning- Basic PT)  

Fall Prevention & Balance  
Vestibular 
OT- Hand Therapy  
Lymphedema  
Women’s Health (Incon./Pelvic Floor)  
Graston Technique 

Services Offered 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:senna@summahealth.org
mailto:harrellg@summahealth.org
mailto:perryc@summahealth.org
mailto:canutod@summahealth.org
mailto:grima@summahealth.org
mailto:savaged@summahealth.org
mailto:caseyt@summahealth.org
mailto:millercg@summahealth.org
mailto:angelot@summahealth.org

